1 / 18
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
VIA4SEAL-PAT-WALL-TW-SPEC-REV7  February 9, 2026

13 �Available with DD1 only. For more information, see page 18, or consult factory.
14 �Only available with 120V.
Order Guide
3 / 18
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
VIA4SEAL-PAT-WALL-TW-SPEC-REV7  February 9, 2026
VIA 4 SEAL
WALL PATTERN
CHROMAWERX - SOLA, DUO
SEALWERX SERIES
LEVELED INSIDE CORNER LEVELED OUTSIDE CORNER
90°
90°
2-way 1LEVI2C(A90) 1LEVO2C(A90)
CORNER TYPES
Pattern Layout
4'
4'
8FT(2X4FT)-1LEVI2C(A90) 8FT(2X4FT)-1LEVO2C(A90)
EXAMPLES
4 / 18
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
VIA4SEAL-PAT-WALL-TW-SPEC-REV7  February 9, 2026
VIA 4 SEAL
WALL PATTERN
CHROMAWERX - SOLA, DUO
SEALWERX SERIES
DIRECT
4 1/16"
3/8"
4 7/16"
4 1/4"
4 1/16"
3/8"
4 7/16"
4 1/4"
HMB - Horizontal mounting bracket MMB - Mullion mounting bracket
DIRECT/INDIRECT
4 1/16"
3/8"
4 7/16"
4 11/16"
4 1/16"
3/8"
4 7/16"
4 11/16"
HMB - Horizontal mounting bracket MMB - Mullion mounting bracket
Dimensions
5 / 18
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
VIA4SEAL-PAT-WALL-TW-SPEC-REV7  February 9, 2026
VIA 4 SEAL
WALL PATTERN
CHROMAWERX - SOLA, DUO
SEALWERX SERIES
Environment Options
Ambient Temperature Range